
Exhibitor  ID Contact  First Contact  Last Contact  Email Contact  Phone

Barbara Stanbridge , IHM Nancy Sylvester, IHM Nancy Sylvester nsylvester@aol.com 313-341-7199

The Nolan Group of Merrill Lynch Derek Nolan derek_nolan@ml.com 518-462-8331

School Sisters of Notre Dame Joyelle Proot jproot@ssndcp.org 314-633-7015

Guest House, Inc. Mary Ellen Merrick communications@guesthouse.org 248-391-4445

Hoffman Planning, Design & Construction, Inc. Tracy Drechsel tdrechsel@hoffman.net 920-380-2138

Emmaus House, Inc. Peg Conlon pconlonatog@aol.com 732-776-5458

Cards by Anne Anne Kertz Kernion anne@cardsbyanne.com 888-766-7761

Doering Fleet Management Adam Berger adam@doeringleasing.com 414-461-4100

Burri Insurance Group Robert Smedley smedley@burriandcompany.com 813-818-7600

REALM Robin Eggert eggert@realmgroupinc.com 651-402-0380

Zielinski Companies Peggy Stauder pstauder@zielinskico.com 800-489-2150

Shalom Center, Inc. Dan Kidd mkahl@shalomcenterinc.org 281-399-0520

J.A. Glynn / JAG Capital Management Sandy Shotwell sshotwell@jaglynn.com 314-997-1277

The Stewardship Center Robert Bamberger robert@tscinc.org 800-528-6191

Mercy Loan Fund Laurie Glasgow-Gill lglasgow-gill@mercyhousing.org 303-830-3386

Catholic Mutual Group Tom Sauser tsauser@catholicmutual.org 402-514-2321

Jan Novotka's Music Jan Novotka jannovotka@verizon.net 570-347-2431

Atlanta Consulting Group Melissa Sylvester Melissa.Sylvester@theatlantaconsultinggroup.com 404-240-6788

Kerber, Eck & Braeckel, LLP Jan Hartwig jhartwig@kebcpa.com 217-789-0960

CARITAS for Children Chris Hoar cthoar@caritas.us 414-771-7030

Caritas Vehicle Services Tammy Cheever tcheever@caritasfleet.com 414-771-7030

Christian Brothers Investment Services Karen Byrnes kbyrnes@cbisonline.com 312-803-4737

Christian Brothers Services Brian Page brian.page@cbservices.org 800-807-0700

Ziegler Capital Markets Lynn Daly ldaly@ziegler.com 312-596-1563

Brenner, McDonagh & Tortolani John Tortolani info@bmtconsults.com 914-347-1600

The Concord Advisory Group, Ltd. Kristen Leonardo kleonardo@concordadvisory.com 609-987-9000

Legg Mason Investment Counsel Alison Bevilacqua arbevilacqua@lmicglobal.com 800-654-5777

Paulist Press Book Center Bob Byrns bbyrns@paulistpress.com 714-545-8021

ARISE Lourdes Flores lourdes_flores70@yahoo.com 956-783-6959

Oblate School of Theology Lea Kochanek lkochanek@ost.edu 210-341-1366 ext. 285

CommunityWorks, Inc Donna Fyffe cworks1@sbcglobal.net 317-894-2764

Orbis Books Bernadette Price bprice@maryknoll.org 914-941-7636

Jesuit School of Theology of Santa Clara University Maureen Beckman mbeckman@jstb.edu 510-549-5013

New Ways Ministry Francis DeBernardo director@newwaysministry.org 301-277-5674

Women's Ordination Conference Kate Conmy kconmy@womensordination.org 202-675-1006

Mission Project Service Marcel Sylvestre msylvestre@walsh.edu 330-244-4649

The Reid Group Kathryn Johnson kjohnson@thereidgroup.biz 206-432-3365

Catholic Health Association Kimberly Crossman kcrossman@chausa.org 314-253-3440

Graystone Consulting Mary Tomanek mary.l.tomanek@msgraystone.com 847-480-3605

Liturgical Press Caroline Linz clinz@litpress.org 800-858-5450



Call To Action Jim FitzGerald jim@cta-usa.org 773-404-0004

Solidarity with South Sudan Joan Mumaw jmumaw.solidarity@gmail.com 734-731-3726

Gallagher Fiduciary Advisors Karen Watson karen_watson@ajg.com 412-232-1000

IFF Donna Drinan ddrinan@iff.org 312-629-0060

Southdown Institute Miriam Ukeritis mukeritis@southdown.on.ca 905-727-4214

Giving Voice Susan Francois susanfrancois@gmail.com 563-580-3094

Network: A National Catholic Social Justice Lobby Marge Clark mclark@networklobby.org 202-347-9797 ext. 211

Great Lakes Advisors Margaret Mary Cosgrove mmcosgrove@greatlakesadvisors.com 312-553-3700

St. Louis Behavioral Medicine Therese Ann Kiefer kiefert@adorers.org 314-534-0200

Intercultural Consultation Services Kathryn Pierce ktpierce1@juno.com 313-341-4841

FutureChurch Christine Schenk chris@futurechurch.org 216-228-0869

JustFaith Ministries Noelle Gulden noelle@justfaith.org 502-429-0865

Ministry of the Arts Sue Biskup sbiskup@csjlagrange.org 708-354-9200

Saint John Vianney Center Patricia Weston pweston@chs-adphila.org 610-269-2600

CIRIMEX Kathryn Bissell cirimex@aol.com 641-682-4264

SAT Sabbatical (School of Applied Theology) - GTU- BerkeleyJim Briggs jbriggs@satgtu.org 510-652-1651

Franciscan Center Anne Dougherty sisterannie@franciscancenter.tampa.org 813-229-2695

Loretto Community at the United Nations Sally Dunne sdunne@lorettocommunity.org 917-520-7235

United States Catholic Mission Association Jack Nuelle jnuelle@uscatholicmission.org 202-832-3112

Peace Pots by Leslie Leslie Ann Curry lamcurry@aol.com 321-223-2669

Stewart Capital Advisors, LLC Tracy McKeel tracy.mckeel@stbank.net 412-471-4016

NCNWR Julie Gilberto-Brady coordinator@ncnwr.org 262-721-0839

National Religious Retirement Office Hank Sammon hsammon@usccb.org 202-541-3215

Resource Center for Religious Institutes Lawrence Lundin llundin@trcri.org 301-589-8143

Equal Exchange Peter Buck pbuck@equalexchange.coop 774-776-7414

National Religious Vocation Conference Deborah Borneman debbiesscm@nrvc.net 773-363-5454

Saint Luke Institute Susan Gibbs susang@sli.org 301-445-7970

Plante & Moran, PLLC Jerry Gumbleton jerry.gumbleton@plantemoran.com 248-352-2500

C.C. Hodgson Architectural Group, LLC Rena Vysnionis rvysnionis@ccharch.com 216-593-0057

Mary's Pence Katherine Wojtan katherine@maryspence.org 651-788-9869

Baird Greg Schott gschott@rwbaird.com 800-925-1112


